
SR.NO. R.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

061 

143 

097 

049 

133 

010 

082 

011 

057 

121 

O50 

102 

048 

012 

142 

020 

037 

046 

124 

119 

107 

045 

005 

004 

BOARD ROLL 

NO. 

26123254 

26112592 

26110054 

26110107 

26170026 

26130950 

26110049 

26112589 

26170075 

26109582 

26229718 

26171895 

26110354 

26110381 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VDYALAYA AFS BAWANA 

FIRST PROVISIONAL LIST OF NON KV CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI 

SCIENCE STREAM (MATHS + COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

26112591 

26229719 

26110915 

26111650 

26178970 

26229711 

26111469 

26112598 

BOARD 

26110180 

NAME OF STUDENT 

CBSE SHUBH VERMA 

CBSE KRISHAN 
CBSE PARTH 

CBSE SIDDHANT 

CBSE KHUSHI 

CBSE PIYUSH 

CBSE KRISHNAV RATAN RAKRA 

CBSE KARTIK TAVVAR 

CBSE YASHIKA 

CBSE DHRUV 

CBSE ITESH KAUSHIK 

CBSE KESHAV KUMAR 

CBSE VAISHNAVI 

CBSE RISHIK 

CBSE HIMANSHU 

CBSE RISHABH 

CBSE DEEPAK 

CBSE LAKSHYA JAINTH 

26178952 CBSE GUNJAN 

CBSE NISHA KUMARI 

CBSE RISHABH 

CBSE PRADWUMN RANJAN 

CBSE VIRAJ 

CBSE GAURAV KATARIA 

BOY/ 
GIRL 

SESSION 2025-26 

DATE - 06 JUNE 2025 

BOY SATYA DEV 

FATHER'S NAME 

BOY SHAKTI KUMAR 

BOY PANKAJ KUMAR 

BOY SANJEEV KUMAR 

GIRLGAMA PRASAD 

BOY VIJAY SINGH 

BOY CHAMAN AL 

BOY SONU 

GIRL AMIT KUMAR 

BOY JASBIR KUMAR 

BOY SONU 

BOY YOGESH KUMAR 

BOY SANJAY KUMAR MAHATO 

GIRL KULDEEP KUMAR 

BOY RAEEV KUMAR 

BOY ARUN KUMAR MISHRA 

BOY CHANDRA SHEKHA JHA 

WAITING LIST 

BOY SANJIV KUMAR JAINTH 

GIRL SATENDER KUMAR 

BOY RAMCHANDER 

GIRL SANJAY KUMAR 

BOY RAJEEV KUMAR RANJAN 

BOY KRISHAN KUMAR 

MOTHER'S NAME 

BOY SACHIN KATARIA 

YASHODA 

SURAKSHA 

KIRAN KUMARI 

REENU 

RANI 

LATA 

lANU BALA 

REENA DEVI 

NEELAM 

UMA 

SONU KUMARI 

BEBI DEVI 

KAVITA GUPTA 

NEHA 

REENA DEVI 

MAMTA DEVI 

RINTOO JHA 

REENA DEVI 

RINKU DEVI 

MANJU DEVI 

REETA DEVI 

USHA RANJAN 

MANJU 

RAJ RANI 

D.0.B 

9/8/2009 

22/06/2009 

6/1/2010 

21/04/2010 

17/10/2008 
19/03/2009 

17/09/2009 

13/01/2009 

28/09/2009 

20/11/2009 

12/2/2010 

9/6/2008 

31/01/2010 

13/03/2010 

7/12/2009 

24/06/2009 

19/08/2009 

25/03/2010 

22/02/2008 

22/05/2008 

16/08/2008 

29/05/2010 
30/09/2009 

13/06/2009 

PRIORITY 

CATEGOR 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

>> 

CONCESSION 

%OF UNDER 

SOCIAL MARKS SC/ST/OBC/SPO 

CATEGORY OBTAINED RTS/NCC/SCDUT 
IN CLASS-x S/ADVENTURE 

ACTIVITIES 

OBC 

SC 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

82.0 

63.0 

84.0 

71.8 

89.4 

88.8 

88.8 

87.4 

87.0 

86.6 

90.2 

90.0 

88.0 

87.2 

83.2 

86.8 

86.2 

82.0 

81.4 

85.2 

85.0 

84.4 

83.8 

79.0 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

A 

GRAND 

TOTAL% 

B6.0 

67.0 

840 

75.8 

934 

92.8 

92 8 
914 

91.0 

90.6 

90.2 

9c.0 

88.0 

872 

872 

S6.8 

86.2 

86.0 

85.4 

8S.2 

8S.0 

84.4 

83.8 

83.0 



SR.NO. 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

R.NO 

014 

038 

116 

055 

026 

098 

058 

123 

073 

109 

044 

065 

083 

094 

043 

006 

059 

071 

008 

115 

132 

080 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS BAWANA 
FIRST PROVISIONAL LIST OF NON Ky CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI 

SCIENCE STREAM (MATHS+ COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

BOARD ROLL 

NO. 

26176174 

26110925 

26229695 

17268729 

26110161 

26110905 

26112709 

26109578 

26174698 

26178365 

26111459 

26113171 

26113328 

26110155 

26176471 

26110162 

26110317 

26176175 

26109593 

26175141 

351410107 

1250791032 

BOARD NAME OF STUDENT 

CBSE MAYANK 

CBSE ANSH KUMAR 

CBSE ANURAG 

CBSE MANIKA 

CBSE DAKSH 

CBSE ADIITYA 

CBSE KRISHNA SINGH 

CBSE VISHU 

CBSE DEV DIXIT 

CBSE HASSAN GOUHAR 
CBSE ALOK YADAV 

CBSE YUVRAJ 

CBSE PRATEEK PRATAP SINGH 

CBSE ANSHU 

CBSE SAMEER 

CBSE YASH BHARDWAJ 

CBSE UDBHAV BHARDWAJ 

CBSE KARAN 

CBSE YASHWIN 

CBSE MOHD ISHRAR 
DBSE MADHAVI 

UP NAINSHI BHARTI 

BOY/ 
GIRL 

DATE - 06 JUNE 2025 

SESSION 2025-26 

FATHER'S NAME 

BOY NARENDER KUMAR 

BOY DHANRAJ PAL 

BOY HARIDAYAL 
GIRL NAVEEN ATTRI 

BOY GURMEJ 

BOY MANOJ 

BOY JITENDRA SINGH 

BOY RAJKUMAR 

WAITING LIST 

BOY MANOJ SHARMA 

BOY MD.SHAMSHE ALAM 

BOY RAJA RAM YADAV 

BOY PRADEEP KUMAR 

BOY RAVI 

BOY SAMAR BAHADUR SINGH 

GIRL GORAKH KUMAR 

BOYYAADRAM 
BOY ASHWANI KUMAR 

MOTHER'S NAME 

GIRL AMARJEET PASWAN 

MANJU 

GIRL HARISH KUMAR 

SUMAN 

RASHMI 

MINAKSHI 

SANJU BHARDWAJ 

MEGHA 

|ASHA DEVI 

REKHA 

RACHNA 

SHAISTA PARVEEN 

URMILA 

BOY MUKESH KUMAR BHARDWAJNEELAM 

BOY VIJAY KUMAR 

PINKI 

POONAM SINGH 

ANITA DEVI 
RAMBETI 

NISHA 

BOY MOHAMMAD MUKHTYAR KH) ROU^HAN JAHA 

KUSUM DEVI 

|ANITA 

DIMPAL KUMARI 

REENU BHARTI 

D.O.B 

16/09/2009 

13/04/2009 

22/09/2008 
1/3/2010 

5/9/2009 

7/5/2009 
26/03/2010 

19/07/2009 

30/01/2011 

22/05/2008 

15/01/2009 

21/06/2008 

27/03/2009 

25/10/2009 

15/07/2008 

30/08/2009 

11/12/2008 

11/1/2010 

12/1/2010 

PRIORITY 

CATEGOR 

7/9/2008 

30/07/2009 

16/06/2011 

Y 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

SOCIAL 

OBC 

CATEGORY OBTAINEDRTS/NCC/SCOUT 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

SO 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

SC 

% OF 

MARKS 

SC 

IN CLASS-X S/ADVENTURE 

ACTIVITIES 

79.0 

78.0 

80.6 

79.4 

79.0 

78.0 

76.6 

76.6 

76.0 

76.0 

71.6 

70.4 

74.4 

69.8 

69.2 

71.8 

70.6 

67.4 

61.6 

64,6 

CONCESSION 

UNDER 

SC/ST/OBC/SPO 

95.2 

92.6 

4 

4 

4 

GRAND 

TOTAL% 

83.0 

82.0 

80.6 

79.4 

79.0 

78.0 

76.6 

76.6 

76.0 

76.0 

75.6 

74.4 

74.4 

73.8 

73.2 

71.8 

70.6 

67.4 

65.6 

AFS Bawana, Delhi 

60.6 

99.2 

96.6 

PM Shri Kendriya Vidyalaya 



SR.NO 

1 

5 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

R.NO 

027 

147 

003 

062 

072 

103 

134 

052 

125 

092 

144 

131 

007 

030 

040 

128 

076 

054 

028 

099 

009 

077 

090 

042 

w 

BOARD ROLL 

NO. 

17159228 

12120266 

26109851 

26129192 

25187979 CBSE 

26111366 

17269397 CBSE SHRISHTI RATHI 

17267228 

26129144 

FIRST PROVISIONAL LIST OF NON KV CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI 

SCIENCE STREAM (BIOLOGY + MATHS) 

BOARD NAME OF STUDENT 

26110047 CBSE KHUSH 

17295181 CBSE 

26112590 

CBSE DIPTI YADAV 

CBSEBHOOMI 

26171906 

CBSE DHRUV 

26109329 

17260499 CBSE 

26178971 CBSE 

14202561 CBSE 

26175256 CBSE 

CBSE GARGI 

26112573 

26110389 

ARSAM RAFAT 

CBSE TANNU 

26229712 CBSE YASH 

LUCKY 

YASH KUMAR 

PRACHI SINGH 

SADHNA 

SAGUN SHARMA 

CBSE AKSHAY 

CBSE AARUSHI 

17269326 

26169927 RAAFIA KHATOON CBSE 

26110946 CBSE SHRADHA SUMAN NAYAK 

CBSEMEGHNA DEV GOSWAMI 

CBSE KANAK 

CBSE NITYAM MISHRA 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS BAWANA 

CBSE SAKSHI 

CBSE SAKSHI 
CBSE VANSH 

BOY/GIR 

GIRL JITENDER 

GIRL KULDEEP 

BOY 

BOY 

GIRL 

GIRL 

BOY 

BOY 

BOY 

GIRL 

GIRL 

BOY 

BOY 

GIRL 

GIRL 

BOY 

GIRL 

FATHER'S NAME 

GIRL 

SESSION 2025-26 

DATE- 06 JUNE 2025 

BOY 

VIJENDER SINGH 

RAFAT HUSAIN 

GIRL 

GIRL RAJMAN 

BABU RATHI 

|ANIL KUMAR 

|RAJESH KUMAR 

RAMESH CHAND 

|SUMIT KUMAR 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

VINOD KUMAR PATEL 

GIRL 

KISHORE KUMAR DEV GOSWAMI GIRL 

GIRL AMIT 

DHIRAJ SHARMA 

RAKESH JHA 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

RAVI KUMAR 

MD NASEER 

sUSHANT KUMAR NAYAK4 

LAXMIVAN MISHRA 

|ARVIND KUMAR 

KRISHAN KUMAR THAKUR 

VINOD KUMAR 

MOTHER'S NAME 

POOJA YADAV 

YOGMALA 

SUJATA 

HIRA RAFAT 

POONAM DEVI 

|AARTI 

JAYANTI RANI 

KRISHNA DEVI 

RAJANI 

|SHWETA KUMARI 

SHRUCHI PATEL 

REENA SHARMA 

SHANTI 

NILU DEVI 

SHIV KANTI 

SUMAN SHARMA 

POOJA 

|AJMERI KHATOON 

DEBAJANI NAYAK 

MEENU MISHRA 

REVTI 

MINTU DEVI 

D.O.B 

REKHA 

|15/09/2009 

9/2/2010 

7/7/2009 

25/03/2009 
26/03/2010 

25/10/2009 

13/02/2010 

24/03/2010 
12/12/2008 

JITA RANI DEV GOSWAMI 26/03/2009 

|27/10/2008 

8/8/2009 

14/09/2008 
8/1/2011 

|7/7/2009 

23/09/2010 

10/8/2008 

18/05/2010 

1/2/2010 
1/1/2009 

|29/07/2010 

|13/12/2008 

28/07/2009 

10/10/2008 

PRIORITY SoCIAL % OF MARKS 

CATEGoCATEGOOBTAINED IN 

RY 

>>> 
>>> 

> 

>> 

>>>>>>> 

RY 

OBC 

GEN 

SO 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

SC 

CLASS-X 

94.4 

86 

69.6 

72.4 

68.6 

64.4 

67.8 

62.0 

88.2 

85.2 

84.6 

88.0 

83.0 

86.8 

82.0 

81.8 

84.4 

84.0 

83.4 

80.2 

79.8 

74.6 

78.6 

71.8 

cONCESsION 

UNDER 

sc/ST/OBC/SP 
ORTS/NCc/sco TOTAL% 

UTS/ADVENTU 

RE ACTIVITIES 

1 

4 

4 

4 

4 

GRAND 

4 

98.4 

86.0 

73.6 

72.4 

68.6 

68.4 

67.8 

62.0 

92.2 

89.2 

88.6 

88.0 

87.0 

86.8 

86.0 

85.8 

84.4 

84.0 

83.4 

80.2 

79.8 

78.5 

78.6 

75.8 



SR.NO 

25 

26 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

R.NO 

075 

074 

081 

084 

141 

017 

086 

031 

018 

140 

129 

105 

047 

BOARD ROLL 

NO. 

26228516 

26110341 

17269401 

26109683 

13120237 

26110095 

26178679 

26110952 

26110749 

26130878 

FIRST PROVISIONAL LIST OF NON KV CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI 
SCIENCE STREAM (BIOLOGY + MATHS) 

26174745 

26171550 

26169956 

/C ADMISSION# 

BOARDNAME OF STUDENT 

CBSE LUCKY MUDGAL 

CBSERITESH 

CBSEADITI JHA 

CBSE HARI OM 

CBSE KUNAL SINGH 

CBSELADLI KHATUN 

CBSE NILOFAR YASMEEN 

CBSE SAHIL KUMAR 

CBSE VANSH 

CBSE NAKUL VATS 

CBSE ARWIN 

CBSE ALISHA 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS BAWANA 

CBSE RAJ KUMARI 

BOY/GIR 
L 

BOY RAKESH 

BOY VISHAL 

SESSION 2025-26 

FATHER'S NAME 

GIRL RAVINDRA JHA 

GIRL 

DATE - 06 JUNE 2025 

BOYBIPIN KUMAR 

BOY 

BOY 

BOY CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH 

GIRL MD. SABIR 

ZUBIR 

RAMESHWAR MAHTO 

SATENDER 

BOY PAWAN KUMAR 

BOY DINESH KUMAR 

GIRL RAKESH SINGH 
GIRL RAVINDER YADAV 

MOTHER'S NAME 

WAITING LIST 

ANJU 

|GEETA 

PINKI JHA 

POONAM 

MIKI 

GULSHAN KHATOON 

ZARINA KHATOON 

SANGEETA DEVI 

SARLA 

GEETA DEVI 

|SUMAN 
RENU 

RAMRATI DEVI 

D.O.B 

2/3/2010 

8/5/2009 

27/12/2008 
|7/8/2008 

19/11/2009 
11/6/2009 

24/06/2009 

3/1/2010 
6/9/2009 
3/7/2009 

|26/01/2009 

5/12/2009 

16/09/2009 

PRIORITY SOCIAL% OF MARKS 
CATEGOCATEGO OBTAINED IN 

CLASS-X RY 

>> 
> >>>>>> > 

V 

V 

V 

V 

RY 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

71.6 

75.2 

75.2 

70.4 

73.6 

72.2 

71.8 

71.6 

65.4 

67.4 

60.8 

60.8 

58.4 

PRINCIPÀL 

CONCESSION 

UNDER 
Sc/ST/OBC/S? GRAND 

ORTS/NCC/SCo TOTAL% 

UTS/ADVENTU 

RE ACTIVITIES 

Tr/Principal 

4 

PM Shri Kendriya Vidyalaya 
AFS Bawana, Delhi 

75.6 

75.2 

75.2 

74.4 

73.6 

72.2 

718 

71.6 

69.4 

67.4 

64.8 

60.8 

S8.4 



SR.NO 

1 

2 

3 

5 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS BAWANA 
FIRST PROVISIONAL LIST OF NON KV CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI 

R.NO 

070 

069 

148 

016 

082 

149 

011 

057 

121 

050 

021 

025 

048 

020 

037 

046 

024 

124 

119 

107 

045 

00 

BOARD ROLL 

NO. 

22351520 

26109586 

26110184 

351410053 

26110049 

26112589 

26170075 

26109582 

26229718 

26110902 

26110363 

26110179 CBSE KUMKUM 

26110354 

26229719 

26110915 

26111650 

26110929 

26178970 

26229711 

26178952 

26111469 

BOARD 

26112598 

CBSE 

CBSE KARTIK 

CBSE 

NAME OF STUDENT 

ANUSHKA SAINI 

CBSEADITYA PRATAP SINGH 

DBSESAUMYA 

KRISHNAV RATAN RAKRA 

CBSE KARTIK TAVVAR 

CBSE YASHIKA 

CBSE DHRUV 

CBSE 

CBSE JTESH KAUSHIK 
CBSE KHUSHI RAWAT 

|AMRIT 

CBSE VAISHNAVI 
CBSE RISHABH 

CBSE DEEPAK 
CBSE LAKSHYA JAINTH 

CBSE PARAS GUSAIN 

CBSE NISHA KUMARI 

CBSE RISHABH 

CBSE GUNJAN 

CBSE PRADWUMN RANJAN 

CBSEVIRAJ 

COMMERCE STREAM 

DATE - 06 JUNE 2025 

BOY/GIR 
L 

BOY 
GIRL 
BOY 

GIRL 

SESSION 2025-26 

GIRL |ARVIND KUMAR 

BOY JAGPAL 

KAPTAN SINGH DEVI RANI 

RAJKISHOR THAKURDAULI DEVI 
ANU BALA 

BOY 

GIRL 

BOY 

BOY 

FATHER'S NAME 

BOY 

BOY 

|CHAMAN LAL 

JAIVIR SINGH 

MOTHER'S NAME 

SONU 

GIRL AMIT KUMAR 

BOY JASBIR KUMAR 

BOY YOGESH KUMAR 

MANOJ RAWAT 

BOY PRADEEP 

GIRL KULDEEP KUMAR KAVITA GUPTA 

ARUN KUMAR MISHMAMTA DEVI 

CHANDRA SHEKHA RINTOO JHA 
SANJIV KUMAR JAINREENA DEVI BOY 

RAMESHWARI D BoY ANIL KUMAR 
SATENDER KUMAR RINKU DEVI GIRL 

BOY RAMCHANDER 

GIRL 

RADHA RANI 

JYOTI 

NIPPLE DEVI 

REENA DEVI 

NEELAM 

UMA 

sONU KUMARI 

RAJNI RAWAT 

|SONIYA 

MANJU DEVI 

SANJAY KUMAR REETA DEVI 

RAJEEV KUMAR RANUSHA RANJAN 

MANJU KRISHAN KUMAR 

D.O.B 

3/3/2009 

23/03/2008 

8/5/2010o 

29/12/2009 

17/09/2009 

5/3/2010 

13/01/2009 
28/09/2009 

20/11/2009 

12/2/2010 

27/12/2009 
29/10/2009 

31/01/2010 

24/06/2009 

19/08/2009 

25/03/2010 

2/2/2010 

22/02/2008 

22/05/2008 

16/08/2008 

29/05/2010 

30/09/2009 

PRIORITY SOCIAL 

CATEGOR CATEGOR 

Y 

-=> > 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

Y 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

% OF 

IN CLASs-X 

MARKS sc/ST/OBC/SPORT GRAND 
OBTAINED S/NCC/SCOUTS/A TOTAL% 

DVENTURE 

ACTIVITIES 

77.2 

60.0 

58.6 

95.6 

88.8 

91.6 

87.4 

87.0 

86.6 

90.2 

90.0 

84.2 

88.0 

86.8 

86.2 

82.0 

83.4 

81.4 

85.2 

85.0 

84.4 

CONCESSION 

$3.S 

UNDER 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

81.2 

64.0 

62.6 

95.5 

92.8 

91.6 

91.4 

91.0 

90.6 

90.2 

90.0 

88.2 

88.0 

S6.8 

S6.2 

S6.0 

s$.4 

85.4 

85.2 

85.0 

84.4 

83.8 



SR.NO 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AS BAWANA 
FIRST PROVISIONAL LIST OF NON KV CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI 

R.NO 

004 

014 

135 

038 

122 

022 

026 

013 

029 

053 

104 

058 

123 

106 

109 

044 

081 

26229695 116 

110 

083 

BOARD ROLL 

NO. 

14) 

26110180 

26176174 

26110591 

26110925 

26112608 

17270380 

26110161 

26109598 

26111402 

26112607 

26178960 

26112709 

26109578 

26110584 

26178365 

26111459 

17269401 

26179839 

26113328 

BOARD 

13120237 

CBSE GAURAV KATARIA 

NAME OF STUDENT 

CBSE MAYANK 

CBSE YASH SINGH 

CBSE ANSH KUMAR 

CBSE ISHU 

CBSE ANURAG 
CBSE CHITRANSHU KUMAR 

CBSE DAKSH 

CBSE DEV GARG 

CBSE ISHANT KUMAR 

CBSE BEBO KUMARI 

CBSE NITIKA 

CBSE KRISHNA SINGH 

CBSE VISHU 

CBSE SHIVAM SOLANKI 

CBSE HASSAN GOUAAR 

CBSE ALOK YADAV 

CBSE ADITI JHA 
CBSE JANVI 

CBSE PRATEEK PRATAP SINGH 

CBSE KUNAL SINGH 

COMMERCE STREAM 

DATE - 06 JUNE 2025 

BOY/GIR 

BOY 

BOY 

RAJ RANI BOY |SACHIN KATARIA 

BOY NARENDER KUMARMANJU 

|ANJANA SINGH BOY |AKHILESH SINGH 

DHANRAJ PAL 

BOY 

BOY 

BOY 

SESSION 2025-26 

BOY 

BOY 

BOY 

FATHER'S NAME 

BOY 

BOY 

SONU 

HARIDAYAL 

MOTHER'S NAME 

RAKESH KUMAR 

GURMEJ 

SUMAN 

WAITING LIST 

BOY PAWAN KUMAR 

BOY AVDESH KUMAR 

GIRL SAROJ SINGH 

KULDEEP SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA GIRL 

USHA 

RASHMI 

VINITA DEVI 

JITENDRA SINGH |ASHA DEVI 

RAJKUMAR REKHA 

REETA DEVI |SANJAY KUMAR 

MD.SHAMSHE ALANSHAISTA PARVEE 

BOY RAJA RAM YADAV URMILA 

PINKI JHA GIRL RAVINDRA JHA 

GIRL SAVITA NEERAJ KUMAR 

BOY SAMAR BAHADUR S POONAM SINGH 

CHANDAN KUMAR MIKI 

SANJU BHARDW 

|SANTOSH 

RAJNI DEVI 

|SANGEETA SINGI 

D.0.B 

13/06/2009 

16/09/2O09 

13/10/2009 

13/04/2009 

20/03/2010 

22/09/2008 

14/09/2008 

5/9/2009 

17/01/2010 

16/10/2009 

7/6/2009 

25/06/2010 

26/03/2010 

19/07/2009 

20/10/2009 

22/05/2008 

15/01/2009 
27/12/2008 

22/11/2009 

27/03/2009 

19/11/20O09 

PRIORITY SOCIAL 
CATEGOR CATEGOR 

> 

> 

> 

>> 
> 

>> 

V 

V 

>>> 
>> 

> 

> 

> 

> 

>>> 
> 

V 

V 

SC 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

% OF 

GEN 

GEN 

MARKSsc/ST/OBC/SPORT GRAND 
OBTAINED S/NCC/scoUTS/A TOTAL% 

DVENTURE 

ACTIVITIES 

IN CLASS-X 

OBC 73.4 

76.8 

79.0 

79.0 

GEN 76.6 

82.4 

78.0 

76.6 

80.6 

76.4 

79.0 

78.4 

76.6 

76.6 

76.4 

76.0 

71.6 

75.2 

70.6 

74.4 

cONCESSION 
UNDER 

73.6 

4 

4 

4 

83.0 

83.0 

82.4 

82.0 

80.6 

80.6 

80.4 

79.0 

78.4 

77.4 

76.8 

76.6 

76.6 

76.6 

76.4 

76.0 

75.6 

75.2 

74.6 

74.4 

73.6 



SR.NO 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

B0 

31 

32 

33 

34 

R.NO 

019 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS BAWANA 
FIRST PROVISIONAL LIST OF NON Kv CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI 

041 

112 

043 

017 

006 

035 

031 

136 

059 

018 

063 

079 

093 

146 

033 

145 

001 

071 

140 

032 

BOARD ROLL 
NO. 

26111266 

26112636 

14268057 

26176471 

26110095 

26110162 

26109624 

26110952 

26171904 

26110317 

26110749 

26170078 

26111436 

17269383 

26228589 

17270438 

26228550 

25187213 

26176175 

26130878 

26229721 

BOARD 

CBSE |ANUSHKA 

CBSE CHANCHAL 

CBSE VAISHAV GUPTA 

NAME OF STUDENT 

CBSE SAMEER 

CBSE 

CBSE YASH BHARDWAJ 
CBSE BHUMIKA 

CBSE 

LADLI KHATUN 

CBSE SAHIL KUMAR 
CBSE LAKSHAY 

UDBHAV BHARDWAJ 

CBSE VANSH 

CBSE ANSHU 

CBSE TARANDEEP SINGH 

CBSE YASH 

CBSE SATYAM KUMAR 

CBSE PRERNA 

CBSE 

CBSE SHIVAM KUMAR 

CBSE LAKSHAY 

KARAN 

CBSE NAKUL VATS 

CBSE KESHAV 

COMMERCE STREAM 
SESSIOON 2025-26 

DATE - 06 JUNE 2025 

BOY/GIR 
L 

GIRL SANJAY 
GIRL PANKAJ KUMAR 

BOY YAADRAM 
BOY KAUSHAL KUMAR GBABITA GUPTA 

GIRL MD. SABIR 

BOY 

FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME 

BOY 

WAITING LIST 

BOY 

GIRL BHUPENDER 

BOY 

BOY 

BOY 

BOY 

BOY KIRPAL SINGH 

BOY 

|SUNIL KUMAR 

BOY PAPPU KUMAR 

ASHWANI KUMAR NISHA 

MUKESH KUMAR BHNEELAM 

BOY SATENDER 

POONAM 

MAINKA 

RAMESHWAR MAHSANGEETA DEVI 

SARLA 

GIRL SANDEEP KUMAR REENA 
NEELAM 

BOY ANAND PRAKASH REENA 

BOY RANJEET PODDAR RINKI DEVI 
HEMLATA GIRL KANWAR SINGH 

SABITA DEVI 

KAMAL SINGH 

RAMBETI 
GULSHAN 

VJAY KUMAR 

IKHATOON 

PAWAN KUMAR 

POONAM 

SANGEETA 

RAJESH 
KUSUM DEVI 

GEETA DEVI 

SIKANDAR PRASAD BABLI 

D.O.B 

4/4/2010 

28/11/2009 

15/08/2009 

15/07/2008 

11/6/2009 

30/08/2009 

15/09/2010 

3/1/2010 
13/08/2009 

11/12/2008 

6/9/2009 

24/09/2008 

10/6/2008 

7/6/2009 

20/06/2009 

4/2/2010 

13/07/2009 
28/06/2008 

11/1/2010 

3/7/2009 

13/12/2008 

PRIORITY SOCIAL 

CATEGORCATEGOR 

>>>>>>> 
> 

> 

>> 

>>>> 
> 

>> 

Y 

SC 

OBC 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

SC 

SC 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

69.4 

%OF 

MARKS 
Sc/ST/OBC/SPORT GRAND 

OBTAINED S/NCC/SCOUTS/A 
IN CLASS-X DVENTURE 

ACTIVITIES 

69.2 

73.2 

69.2 

72.2 

71.8 

67.6 

71.6 

66.6 

70.6 

65.4 

65.4 

68.6 

64.4 

64.0 

67.8 

63.6 

63.6 

67.4 

67.4 

CONCESSION 

67.2 

UNDER 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

TOTAL% 

73.4 

73.2 

73.2 

73.2 

72.2 

71.8 

71.6 

71.6 

70.6 

70.6 

69.4 

69.4 

68.6 

68.4 

68.0 

67.8 

67.6 

67.6 

67.4 

67.4 

67.2 



SR.NO 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS BAWANA 
FIRST PROVISIONAL LIST OF NON KV CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI 

R.NO 

095 

008 

129 

114 

138 

015 

139 

064 

056 

108 

060 

111 

039 

051 

085 

BOARD ROLL 
NO. 

26112538 

26109593 

26174745 

17268731 

26111576 

26110920 

17269409 

26110172 

26176704 

26111369 

26110318 

26168351 

26228656 

26109631 

26113192 

i/C ADMISSION 

BOARD NAME OF STUDENT 

CBSE MAHI JOON 
CBSE YASHWIN 

CBSE ARWIN 

CBSE NAITIK 

CBSE KUNAL 
CBSE YOGESH VASHIST 

CBSE ADITYA 

CBSE SHUBHAM 
CBSE JARMAN 

CBSE ANIKET 
CBSE UNNATI 

CBSE AKSHAY KUMAR 

CBSE SIYANSH 
CBSE HARSH 

CBSE PRIYANSHU 

COMMERCE STREAM 

DATE - 06 JUNE 2025 

BOY/GIR 
L 

BOY 

BOY ARUN JOON 

BOY RAVI 

BOY DINESH KUMAR 

BOY 

SESSION 2025-26 

GIRL 

BOY 

RAM CHANDER 

VINOD KUMAR BOY 

BOY VIJAY KUMAR 
BOY ANIL KUMAR 

BOY SUNIL 

BOY 

BOY 

FATHER'S NAME 

BOY 

WAITING LIST 

KULBHUSHAN 

VINOD KUMAR 

MOTHER'S NAME 

BOY SANDEEP 

0 

SANGEETA 

ANITA 

SUMAN 

MADHU 

MEENA 

|ANSHU GAURAV KUMAR 

MUKESH KUMAR BHNEELAM 
KRISHNA DEVI RATAN KUMAR 
KAVITA 

PARVEEN KUMAR PINKI 

SHIKSHA RANI 

NEERU SHARMA 

SUDESH 

NEERAJ 

SANGEETA 

D.0.B 

1/2/2010 

12/1/2010 

26/01/2009 

11/1/2010 

26/09/2009 

29/08/2009 

25/06/2009 

8/7/2009 

9/7/2009 

29/12/2009 

11/12/2008 

24/02/2009 

21/12/2009 

10/10/2009 

1/9/2008 

PRIORITY 

CATEGORCATEGOR 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

SOCIAL 

V 

Y 

GEN 

OBC 

SC 

GEN 

SC 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

% OF 

IN CLASS-X 

PPRIN� 

MARKSsc/ST/OBC/SPORT GRAND 
OBTAINED S/NCc/sCOUTS/A TOTAL% 

66.0 

61.6 

60.8 

64.4 

60.2 

59.2 

62.4 

61.8 

57.2 

61.2 

59.8 

59.4 

54.6 

53.8 

cONCESSION 

UNDER 

53.2 

DVENTURE 

ACTIVITIES 

4 

4 

HÁ/Principal 

4 

Vidyalaya 
CIAana, Delhi 

(4 

66.0 

65.6 

64.8 

64.4 

64.2 

63.2 

62.4 

61.8 

61.2 

61.2 

59.8 

59.4 

58.6 

53.S 

53.2 



SR.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

R.NO 

126 

137 

117 

091 

113 

036 

023 

096 

089 

087 

088 

130 

002 

142 

118 

100 

034 

101 

029 

104 

019 

127 

035 

063 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS BAWANA 
FIRST PROVISIONAL LIST OF NON KV CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI 

BOARD ROLL 

NO. 

17269341 

26175359 

17269357 

26113593 

26104307 

26175348 

17261250 

17268730 

26109495 

26109501 

26109533 

2611035 

26112591 

14137277 

26110947 

17269394 

26112604 

26111402 

26178960 

BOARD 

26109624 

NAME OF STUDENT BOY/GIRL 

26170078 

CBSE MOHIT 

1250342796 UP PURNIMA 

26175352 

CBSE ISHIKA 

CBSE RONAK 

CBSE TANMAY 

CBSE PULKIT KUMAR 

CBSE |AKSHARA 

CBSE VIVAAN SAINI 

CBSE MEGHA RAWAT 

CBSE AKSHRA 

CBSE KUMUD RANA 

CBSE ANUSHKA 

CBSE SUHANI KUMARI 

CBSE HIMANSHU 

CBSE GOKAVARAPU CHAKH 
CBSE PREETI PUNAM NAYA 

CBSE KIRTI 

CBSE ANSH KUMAR 

26111266 CBSE ANUSHKA 

CBSE ISHANT KUMAR 

26109950 CBSE UMESH 

CBSE NITIKA 

CBSE BHUMIKA 

CBSE ANSHU 

CBSE SHIVANI SHARMA 

BOY 

GIRL 

BOY 
BOY 

CHAND RAM 

BOY SANDEEP KUMAR 

BOY 

GIRL 

GIRL 

BOY 
GIRL 

GIRL MUKESH KUMAR 
VJENDER SINGH 

BOY 
GIRL 

GIRL 

BOY 

BOY 

HUMANITIES STREAM 

BOY 

GIRL 

GIRL 

DATE - 06 JUNE 2025 

BIJENDER SINGH 

GIRL 

FATHER'S NAME 

GIRL JAI PRAKASH 

GIRL MANOJ KUMAR 

BOY RAJEEV KUMAR 

GOKAVARAPU SRINIVASA RAO 
SUSHANT KUMAR NAYAK 

WAITING 

TILAK RAJ ROHILLA 
|AJAY KUMAR 

SESSION 2025-26 

RAVINDER KUMAR RAWAT 

ARVIND RANA 

GIRL SANJAY 

ASHWANI RANA 
ARVIND RANA 

|YOGESH 

GIRL KULDEEP SHARMA 

AMRENDRA KUMAR 

AVDESH KUMAR 

BHUPENDER 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

NAVJOT SHARMA 

SUMAN DEVI 

SHABNAM 

POOJA 

SUMAN ROHILLA 

|MEENAKSHI 

AARTI 

SHASHI 

MOTHER'S NAME 

RANJANA RANI 

|ANJU DEVI 
KIRAN KHATRI 

|ANJU DEVI 

KAVITA 

SUMINTRA DEVI 

REENA DEVI 

GOKAVARAPU KARUNA DEVI 

DEBAJANI NAYAK 
LIST 
SNEHLATA 

RANI DEVI 

RAJNI DEVI 

SEEMA SHARMA 

POONAM 

MANISHA 

MAINKA 

REENA 

RANJEETA SHARMA 

D.O.B 

12/10/2008 

|3/11/2009 
4/11/201o 

18/10/2009 

27/07/2009 

16/07/2009 

|17/08/2009 

16/09/2009 

15/01/2010 

14/01/2010 

11/2/2011 

6/11/2008 

27/08/2009 

7/12/2009 

24/04/2009 
1/1/2009 

13/09/2009 

7/7/2010 

16/10/2009 

|25/06/2010 

PRIORITY SOCIAL 
CATEGO CATEGO 

RY 

V 

V 

4/4/2010 

|21/03/2010 V 

15/09/2010 
24/09/2008 V 

20/07/2009 

V 

V 

RY 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 58.0 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 87.0 

OBC 73.8 

OBC 

OBC 70.4 

SC 

GEN 

OBC 

%OF 

GEN 

MARKS 
OBTAINED 

IN CLASS-x 

GEN 56.8 

75.2 

OBC 72.8 

GEN 

58.6 

SC 

SC 

56.2 

SC 

49.6 

SC 

GEN 85.8 

GEN 

59.4 

59.2 

86.8 

OBC 73.4 

83.2 

81.2 

75.4 

77.8 

76.6 

69.4 

68.S 

67.6 

65.4 

69.0 

CONCESsION UNDER 

sc/ST/OBc/sPORTS/ GRAND 
NCCSCOUTS/ADVEN TOTAL% 

TURE ATIVITIES 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

79.2 

52.6 

62.0 

60.2 

53.6 

87.0 

77.8 

74.4 

59.4 

59.2 

56.8 

76.8 

90.8 

S7.2 

S5.S 

S1.2 

79.4 

77.8 

77.4 

76.6 

73.4 

72.8 

71.6 

69.4 

69.0 



SR.NO 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

10 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

R.NO 

079 

093 

067 

146 

033 

145 

001 

095 

120 

056 

108 

066 

060 

111 

039 

047 

068 

051 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS BAWANA 
FIRST PROVISIONAL LIST OF NON KV CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI 

BOARD ROLL 

NO. 

26111436 

17269383 

26130953 

26228589 

17270438 

26228550 

25187213 

26112538 

26168343 

26176704 

26111369 

26110674 

26110318 

26168351 

26228656 

26169956 

26178407 

26109631 

/C ADMISSION 

BOARD 

CBSE 

CBSE 

NAME OF STUDENT 

TARANDEEP SINGH 

YASH 

CBSE ARSHI 

CBSE SATYAM KUMAR 

CBSE 

CBSE PRERNA 

CBSE SHIVAM KUMAR 
LAKSHAY 

CBSE MAHI JOON 

CBSE SHAURYA 

CBSE JARMAN 
CBSE ANIKET 

CBSE NISHANK 

CBSE UNNATI 

CBSEAKSHAY KUMAR 

CBSE SIYANSH 

CBSE RAJ KUMARI 

CBSE SHIVAM YADAV 
CBSE HARSH 

BOY/GIRL 

BOY 

BOY 

BOY 

BOY 

GIRL 

BOY 

BOY 

BOY 

BOY 

BOY 

BOY 

BOY 

GIRL 

BOY 

BOY 

GIRL 

BOY 

BOY 

HUMANITIES STREAM 
SESSION 2025-26 

DATE - 06 JUNE 2025 

FATHER'S NAME 

KIRPAL SINGH 

ANAND PRAKASH 

TIRLOK CHAND 

RANJEET PODDAR 

KANWAR SINGH 

PAPPU KUMAR 
KAMAL SINGH 

SUNIL 

|ARUN JOON 

PARDEEP KUMAR 

GAURAV KUMAR 

VINOD KUMAR 
MUKESH KUMAR BHARDWAJ 

RATAN KUMAR 
|VINOD KUMAR 

RAVINDER YADAV 

WAITING LIST 

JAGMOHAN SINGH YADAV 

PARVEEN KUMAR 

NEELAM 

REENA 

SAROJ BALA 

RINKI DEVI 
HEMLATA 

SANGEETA 

RAJESH 

MOTHER'S NAME 

SANGEETA 

RITU 

NEERAJ 

ANSHU 
SHEETAL 

NEELAM 

KRISHNA DEVI 

KAVITA 

RAMRATI DEVI 

SUNITA YADAV 

|PINKI 

D.0.B 

10/6/2008 

7/6/2009 

11/2/2008 

20/06/2009 
|4/2/2010 

13/07/2009 

|28/06/2008 
1/2/2010 

|21/08/2009 

9/7/2009 

|29/12/2009 

23/09/2009 

11/12/2008 

|24/02/2009 

|21/12/2009 

16/09/2009 

|24/08/2009 

10/10/2009 

PRIORITY SOCIAL 
CATEGoCATEGO 

RY 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

RY 

GEN 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

OBC 63.6 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

OBC 

% OF CONCESsION UNDEP 

MARKS 
sC/ST/OBC/SPORTs/ GRAND 

O8TAINED NCC/SCOUTS/ADVEN TOTAL% 

IN CLASS-X 

GEN 

68.6 

64.4 

64.4 

64.0 

67.8 

63.6 

66.0 

63.6 

57.2 

61.2 

56.8 

59.8 

59.4 

54.6 

58.4 

52.4 

53.8 

ACTIVTTIS 

4 

4 

TG/Principal 
RNCta farers 

PM Shri Kendriya Vidyalaya 
AFS Bawana, Delhi 

68.6 

68.4 

68.4 

68.0 

67.8 

67.6 

67.6 

66.0 

63.6 

61.2 

61.2 

60.8 

59.8 

59.4 

58.6 

58.4 

56.4 

53.8 






